No. C 6442

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PACIFIC NORTHWEST FARMERS COOPERATIVE, INC.
WILLIAM E NEWBRY

P.O. BOX 67

GENESEE ID 83832

WILLIAM E NEWBRY
117 WEST CHESTNUT
GENESEE ID 83832

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR FRANK WOLF 3251 TAUFEN ROAD
DIRECTOR AARON GFELLER 1007 S. LAKE STREET
TREASURER WILLIAM NEWBRY PO BOX 67

DIRECTOR RICK HOOD 2152 KAMERRER ROAD
DIRECTOR TOM LINEHAN 1060 AURORA LAND
PRESIDENT WAYNE JENSEN 1461 THORNCREEK ROAD
DIRECTOR STEVE GRANLUND 1490 DANIELSON ROAD
SECRETARY MARTIN WEBER 201 BALD BUTTE ROAD
DIRECTOR JEFF HALL 391 SUESS ROAD

VICE PRESIDENT BEN HERMANN 17390 GRAY EAGLE ROAD

City State Country
UNIONTOWN WA USA
COLFAX WA USA
GENESEE D USA
PULLMAN WA USA
GENESEE ID USA
GENESEE D USA
GENESEE D USA
COLTON WA USA
COLFAX WA USA
GENESEE ID USA

Postal Code
99179
99111
83832
99163
83832
83832
83832
99113
99111
83832

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 6442

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Kim Storm
Name (type or print): Kim Storm

Date: 07/07/2014
Title: Financial Assistant

Processed 07/07/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




