No. C 6442 Return to:		Due no later than Jul 31, 2014 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
					WILLIAM E NEWBRY		
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. PACIFIC NORTHWEST FARMERS COOPERATIVE, INC. WILLIAM E NEWBRY P.O. BOX 67 GENESEE ID 83832			117 WEST CHESTNUT GENESEE ID 83832		
				3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	FRANK WOLF		3251 TAUFEN ROAD	UNIONTOWN	WA	USA	99179
DIRECTOR	AARON GFELLER		1007 S. LAKE STREET	COLFAX	WA	USA	99111
TREASURER	WILLIAM NEWBRY		PO BOX 67	GENESEE	ID	USA	83832
DIRECTOR	RICK HOOD		2152 KAMERRER ROAD	PULLMAN	WA	USA	99163
DIRECTOR	TOM LINEHAN		1060 AURORA LAND	GENESEE	ID	USA	83832
PRESIDENT	WAYNE JENSEN		1461 THORNCREEK ROAD	GENESEE	ID	USA	83832
DIRECTOR	STEVE GRANLUND		1490 DANIELSON ROAD	GENESEE	ID	USA	83832
SECRETARY	MARTIN WEBER		201 BALD BUTTE ROAD	COLTON	WA	USA	99113
DIRECTOR	JEFF HALL		391 SUESS ROAD	COLFAX	WA	USA	99111
VICE PRESIDENT	BEN HERMANN		17390 GRAY EAGLE ROAD	GENESEE	ID	USA	83832
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual R		6. Annual Report	must be signed.*				
ID C 6442		Signature: Kim Storm		Date: 07/07/2014			
		Name (type or print): Kim Storm		Title: Financial Assistant			
Processed 07/07/2014		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original si	gnatures.			